
EHH Summer League 2008 20/06/2008 Sportworld Int,

Position Race Number Name Club Category M/F Time Prize Value
1 101 BATESON, Steve EHH SEN M 32:08 1st M 25
2 212 FROST, Jon EHH SEN M 32:31 2nd M 20
3 203 TAYLOR, Phill BRID SEN M 34:47 3rd M 15
4 46 FOZZARD, Adam CoH SEN M 35:25
5 204 McCOY,Phil EHH SEN M 35:31
6 52 GREWAR, Ian EHH V45 M 35:36 V45 10
7 201 MANN,Gavin SCUN SEN M 36:21
8 118 REX, Eddie EHH SEN M 36:27
9 79 ROWE,Joshua Bev JUN M 36:57

10 106 PERKINS,Garry Wolds V50 M 37:15 V50 10
11 211 VINEGRAD, Mike EHH SEN M 37:22
12 82 SNAITH,Rob BEV SEN M 37:26
13 32 CROMPTON,Gary Scun SEN M 37:45
14 218 JENSEN, Gary EHH SEN M 38:41
15 208 HUTCHINSON,Peter Wolds V50 M 38:57
16 125 BOARDLEY, Ian BEV SEN M 39:05
17 94 WATSON, Andrew EHH V40 M 39:07 V40 10
18 90 TULLOCH, Greg HAA SEN M 39:15
19 206 GREEN,Steve Wolds V55 M 39:28 V55 10
20 47 GIBSON, Philip EHH V45 M 39:38
21 207 FREEMAN,Paul Wolds V45 M 39:42
22 53 GULC, Peter BRID SEN M 40:04
23 48 GIBSON,Alec EHH JUN M 40:08
24 4 ANDREWS, Paul EHH V40 M 40:15
25 96 WHITE, Tony EHH V40 M 40:21
26 58 HAVERCROFT, Graham EHH V50 M 40:41
27 169 JACKSON,John BRID V55 M 41:10
28 91 VERRECCHIA,Vito U/A SEN M 41:21
29 99 STEPHENSON, Karl EHH V40 M 41:31
30 23 COATES,Stephen EHH SEN M 41:50
31 64 KEYWORTH,Anthony EHH SEN M 42:12
32 103 FLOWERS, Chris EHH V40 M 42:27
33 21 CHILD, Bernard EHH V60+ M 42:32 V60+ 10
34 66 KNOPP, Simon BEV SEN M 42:37
35 219 NEEDLER, Liam BEV SEN M 42:37
36 51 GORDON,Neil EHH SEN M 42:42
37 43 FORES,Shaun EHH V50 M 42:45
38 113 NIPPRESS,Paul U/A V45 M 43:01
39 16 BROWN,Emma Brid LSEN F 43:17 1st L 25
40 31 CRANE, Julie EHH LV50 F 44:04 2nd L 20
41 6 ANHOLM, Matt WITH SEN M 44:22
42 41 DIXON, Paul EHH V40 M 44:27
43 9 BASKER,John BEV SEN M 44:36
44 92 WASHBY, Linden EHH SEN M 44:46
45 3 ANDERSON, Dave FENN V45 M 45:21
46 2 ALLISON, Judy BRID LV55+ F 45:49 3rd L 15
47 75 RENNISON, Kevin COH V45 M 45:58 LV 55+ 10
48 95 WESTERMAN, Kelvin EHH V55 M 46:03
49 33 CROWTHER, Andrew FENN V45 M 46:09
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50 107 McMANUS, Kevin CoH V50 M 46:27
51 215 COULMAN,David U/A JUN M 46:35
52 110 BRATTON,Connaire HAA JUN M 46:41
53 85 SUMPTON,Chris EHH SEN M 46:54
54 189 HARRISON,Mark COH SEN M 47:05
55 1 ABBOTTS,Mike BEV V60+ M 47:10
56 61 HORROBIN,Helen EHH LSEN F 47:16
57 15 BRATTON,Carole HAA LV40 F 47:42 LV 40 10
58 34 CUFF, Allan EHH V60+ M 47:56
59 217 RIMMINGTON, Glen HAA V40 M 48:09
60 49 GIBSON,Tracey Wolds LV40 F 48:13
61 76 RICHMOND, Stephen EHH V50 M 48:36
62 73 PICKERING, Derrick EHH V60+ M 48:42
63 122 PRECIOUS, Martyn HAA V40 M 48:49
64 210 RUSSELL,Ian U/A SEN M 48:53
65 38 DAWBER, Emma EHH LV40 F 48:54
66 30 COWEY,David EHH V50 M 49:43
67 97 WIGGLESWORTH, Tina EHH LV35 F 50:03 LV 35 10
68 55 DIXON, Bill EHH V50 M 50:16
69 216 SELBY,Richard WFD V50 M 50:24
70 86 SWIFT,Angela WITH LV45 F 50:29 LV 45 10
71 121 PRECIOUS, Sally HAA LV35 F 50:36
72 88 THACKER,Linda EHH LV45 F 50:41
73 5 ANHOLM, Kevin WITH V45 M 51:18
74 89 THIRSK, Stephen EHH V50 M 51:27
75 29 COPPING, Jeffery CoH V60+ M 51:32
76 71 PAWSON, John CoH V60+ M 51:36
77 202 BURRILL,David U/A V45 M 51:44
78 69 OGLESBY, Shirley EHH LV55+ F 51:59
79 87 SWIFT,Robert WITH V45 M 52:38
80 40 HADGRAFT, Wendy EHH LV40 F 52:39
81 50 HADGRAFT, Peter EHH V50 M 52:41
82 205 GREEN,Susan Wolds LV55+ F 53:08
83 105 HIELDS,Lynda WHR LSEN F 53:40
84 84 STOREY,Peter COH V45 M 53:55
85 37 DAVIS, Lisa EHH LV35 F 54:16
86 35 CUNNINGHAM,Steve COH V40 M 54:26
87 112 DICKINSON, Jackie EHH LV50 F 55:07
88 100 BROTHERTON,Stephen BEV SEN M 55:22
89 8 ASHTON, Tracy EHH LV40 F 55:47
90 213 RANDERSON, Andrea U/A LV35 F 58:26
91 54 GOODISON,Antonia WHR LSEN F 58:48
92 214 COUPLAND,Anita U/A LV35 F 58:55
93 209 PARKER, Ross EHH V60+ M DNF

Next Race     1st July     East Park , Hull HU8 9AD      4 Miles 
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Position Name Club Time Handicap Tm. Pos/Neg Points Prize
1 HIELDS,Lynda WHR 53:40 56:16 -2:36 60 £20
2 DIXON, Bill EHH 50:16 52:00 -1:44 59 £15
3 SUMPTON,Chris EHH 46:54 48:23 -1:29 58 £10
4 CUNNINGHAM,Steve COH 54:26 55:53 -1:27 57 £10
5 THACKER,Linda EHH 50:41 52:02 -1:21 56 £10
6 ROWE,Joshua Bev 36:57 38:06 -1:09 55
7 FLOWERS, Chris EHH 42:27 43:31 -1:04 54
8 FORES,Shaun EHH 42:45 43:47 -1:02 53
9 SNAITH,Rob BEV 37:26 38:17 -0:51 52
10 FOZZARD, Adam CoH 35:25 36:13 -0:48 51
11 CHILD, Bernard EHH 42:32 43:18 -0:46 50
12 WIGGLESWORTH, Tina EHH 50:03 50:44 -0:41 49
13 HADGRAFT, Wendy EHH 52:39 53:19 -0:40 48
14 KNOPP, Simon BEV 42:37 43:16 -0:39 47
15 WHITE, Tony EHH 40:21 40:59 -0:38 46
16 PAWSON, John CoH 51:36 52:09 -0:33 45
17 BATESON, Steve EHH 32:08 32:38 -0:30 44
18 ANDREWS, Paul EHH 40:15 40:43 -0:28 43
18 HAVERCROFT, Graham EHH 40:41 41:09 -0:28 43
20 WESTERMAN, Kelvin EHH 46:03 46:25 -0:22 41
21 WASHBY, Linden EHH 44:46 45:07 -0:21 40
22 PERKINS,Garry Wolds 37:15 37:34 -0:19 39
23 STEPHENSON, Karl EHH 41:31 41:49 -0:18 38
24 REX, Eddie EHH 36:27 36:39 -0:12 37
25 GREWAR, Ian EHH 35:36 35:47 -0:11 36
26 NIPPRESS,Paul U/A 43:01 43:09 -0:08 35
27 STOREY,Peter COH 53:55 54:00 -0:05 34
28 GIBSON,Alec EHH 40:08 40:11 -0:03 33
29 TULLOCH, Greg HAA 39:15 39:17 -0:02 32
30 CRANE, Julie EHH 44:04 43:59 0:05 31
31 BOARDLEY, Ian BEV 39:05 38:59 0:06 30
32 VERRECCHIA,Vito U/A 41:21 41:09 0:12 29
33 BROWN,Emma Brid 43:17 43:01 0:16 28
34 DAWBER, Emma EHH 48:54 48:36 0:18 27
35 GORDON,Neil EHH 42:42 42:21 0:22 26
36 ABBOTTS,Mike BEV 47:10 46:47 0:23 25
37 GULC, Peter BRID 40:04 39:40 0:24 24
38 BROTHERTON,Stephen BEV 55:22 54:53 0:29 23
39 OGLESBY, Shirley EHH 51:59 51:26 0:33 22
40 ALLISON, Judy BRID 45:49 45:06 0:43 21
41 SWIFT,Robert WITH 52:38 51:54 0:44 20
42 CUFF, Allan EHH 47:56 47:08 0:48 19

2008 East Hull Summer League -New Ellerby 10k Handicaps
Sponsored by Sportsworld Int. 17th June 2008
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43 DIXON, Paul EHH 44:27 43:38 0:49 18
44 HORROBIN,Helen EHH 47:16 46:16 1:01 17
45 CROMPTON,Gary Scun 37:45 36:41 1:04 16
46 McMANUS, Kevin CoH 46:27 45:22 1:06 15
47 KEYWORTH,Anthony EHH 42:12 40:59 1:13 14
48 WATSON, Andrew EHH 39:07 37:49 1:18 13
49 GIBSON, Philip EHH 39:38 38:11 1:27 12
50 DAVIS, Lisa EHH 54:16 52:43 1:33 11
51 BRATTON,Carole HAA 47:42 46:07 1:35 10
52 BASKER,John BEV 44:36 42:53 1:43 10
53 ANHOLM, Kevin WITH 51:18 49:34 1:44 10
54 COPPING, Jeffery CoH 51:32 49:43 1:49 10
55 PICKERING, Derrick EHH 48:42 46:35 2:07 10
56 BRATTON,Connaire HAA 46:41 44:26 2:15 10
57 GIBSON,Tracey Wolds 48:13 45:54 2:19 10
58 PRECIOUS, Martyn HAA 48:49 46:27 2:22 10
59 RICHMOND, Stephen EHH 48:36 46:08 2:28 10
60 ANHOLM, Matt WITH 44:22 41:42 2:40 10
61 RENNISON, Kevin COH 45:58 43:17 2:41 10
62 SWIFT,Angela WITH 50:29 47:38 2:51 10
63 THIRSK, Stephen EHH 51:27 48:27 3:00 10
64 COATES,Stephen EHH 41:50 38:42 3:08 10
65 DICKINSON, Jackie EHH 55:07 51:51 3:16 10
66 ANDERSON, Dave FENN 45:21 41:44 3:37 10
67 PRECIOUS, Sally HAA 50:36 46:58 3:38 10
68 GOODISON,Antonia WHR 58:48 54:54 3:54 10
69 CROWTHER, Andrew FENN 46:09 41:57 4:12 10
70 COWEY,David EHH 49:43 44:54 4:49 10
71 HADGRAFT, Peter EHH 52:41 47:33 5:09 10
72 ASHTON, Tracy EHH 55:47 50:14 5:34 10
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Number Name 5M 6M 10k 7M 10K Total
103 FLOWERS, Chris 60 30 47 58 54 249
69 OGLESBY, Shirley 55 56 49 59 22 241
35 CUNNINGHAM,Steve 47 52 36 36 57 228
96 WHITE, Tony 51 51 31 49 46 228
40 HADGRAFT, Wendy 59 28 46 35 48 216
43 FORES,Shaun 42 35 32 53 53 215
91 VERRECCHIA,Vito 53 31 28 57 29 198
82 SNAITH,Rob 10 10 60 56 52 188
95 WESTERMAN, Kelvin 36 33 34 44 41 188
48 GIBSON,Alec 51 37 48 13 33 182
88 THACKER,Linda 16 0 58 52 56 182
6 ANHOLM, Matt 57 49 54 0 10 170

58 HAVERCROFT, Graham 43 41 43 0 43 170
92 WASHBY, Linden 27 22 59 19 40 167
106 PERKINS,Garry 58 17 10 41 39 165
125 BOARDLEY, Ian 0 54 37 42 30 163
101 BATESON, Steve 22 10 25 55 44 156
97 WIGGLESWORTH, Tina 23 14 20 43 49 149
113 NIPPRESS,Paul 0 59 0 54 35 148
16 BROWN,Emma 15 0 52 51 28 146
51 GORDON,Neil 26 47 44 0 26 143
55 DIXON, Bill 10 10 10 48 59 137
105 HIELDS,Lynda 10 50 17 0 60 137
75 RENNISON, Kevin 0 43 45 37 10 135
46 FOZZARD, Adam 38 32 10 0 51 131
99 STEPHENSON, Karl 34 10 15 34 38 131
52 GREWAR, Ian 22 26 18 28 36 130
72 PEACOCK, Stephen 54 45 13 18 0 130
85 SUMPTON,Chris 10 0 10 50 58 128
2 ALLISON, Judy 57 44 0 0 21 122
31 CRANE, Julie 32 19 13 25 31 120
45 FOSTER,Wendy 10 60 50 0 0 120
81 SISSON, Nigel 39 10 23 45 0 117
79 ROWE,Joshua 0 10 19 32 55 116
9 BASKER,John 45 20 40 0 10 115

109 CROSS,Melvin 0 56 57 0 0 113
26 CONNOLLY,June 20 37 55 0 0 112
13 BISSELL, Mark 30 0 21 60 0 111
18 CAPES, Joanne 46 54 10 0 0 110
49 GIBSON,Tracey 49 49 0 0 10 108
66 KNOPP, Simon 37 12 10 0 47 106
64 KEYWORTH,Anthony 10 39 41 0 14 104
94 WATSON, Andrew 29 13 15 33 13 103
120 BRODIE,Karyn 0 46 56 0 0 102
118 REX, Eddie 0 10 54 0 37 101
47 GIBSON, Philip 0 58 29 0 12 99
21 CHILD, Bernard 10 0 10 27 50 97
34 CUFF, Allan 10 10 10 47 19 96
60 HILL, David 11 16 27 39 0 93
41 DIXON, Paul 29 24 10 11 18 92
38 DAWBER, Emma 24 0 17 22 27 90
104 LONSDALE,Stephen 10 10 23 47 0 90
4 ANDREWS, Paul 10 10 0 26 43 89
71 PAWSON, John 10 10 24 0 45 89
15 BRATTON,Carole 52 25 0 0 10 87
14 BODY,Paul 0 42 42 0 0 84

East Hull Harriers Summer League 2008
League after Race 5

17:26 20/06/2008 Sportworld  Int
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23 COATES,Stephen 33 39 0 0 10 82
30 COWEY,David 48 23 0 0 10 81
5 ANHOLM, Kevin 10 18 30 12 10 80

63 JOULES, Keith 41 0 0 39 0 80
59 HENDERSON,Eileen 0 27 51 0 0 78
90 TULLOCH, Greg 10 10 10 15 32 77
70 OMBLER, Denise 38 35 0 0 0 73
100 BROTHERTON,Stephen 10 29 11 0 23 73
32 CROMPTON,Gary 44 10 0 0 16 70
110 BRATTON,Connaire 0 10 39 10 10 69
12 BELL,Tracey 11 57 0 0 0 68
84 STOREY,Peter 10 10 10 0 34 64
73 PICKERING, Derrick 10 10 10 17 10 57
107 McMANUS, Kevin 10 10 10 10 15 55
115 POTTER,Janet 0 22 33 0 0 55
29 COPPING, Jeffery 10 10 0 24 10 54
27 COOK, Graham 32 10 10 0 0 52
44 FORRESTER, Gary 10 0 10 30 0 50
50 HADGRAFT, Peter 10 10 10 10 10 50
76 RICHMOND, Stephen 10 10 10 10 10 50
86 SWIFT,Angela 10 10 10 10 10 50
124 WILKINSON, Graham 0 10 10 29 0 49
42 EYRE, Robert 10 11 26 0 0 47
3 ANDERSON, Dave 0 10 10 16 10 46

121 PRECIOUS, Sally 0 0 35 0 10 45
1 ABBOTTS,Mike 18 0 0 0 25 43

28 COOPER., Barry 10 10 0 23 0 43
80 MITCHELL,Scott 26 16 0 0 0 42
37 DAVIS, Lisa 10 10 0 10 11 41
116 ROBINSON, Ray 0 41 0 0 0 41
20 CHAISTY, Ron 0 0 0 40 0 40
33 CROWTHER, Andrew 10 10 0 10 10 40
62 JACKSON, Mike 40 0 0 0 0 40
87 SWIFT,Robert 10 0 10 0 20 40
89 THIRSK, Stephen 10 10 10 0 10 40
112 DICKINSON, Jackie 0 10 10 10 10 40
24 COLLINSON, Tony 0 0 39 0 0 39
53 GULC, Peter 0 0 0 14 24 38
17 BURN,Phil 0 0 0 32 0 32
36 DARMODY, Penny 0 10 0 21 0 31
54 GOODISON,Antonio 11 10 0 0 10 31
39 DEWBERRY, Phil 10 10 10 0 0 30
57 HARDY, Dean 10 10 10 0 0 30
61 HORROBIN,Helen 0 0 10 0 17 27
7 ANNANDALE, Dave 0 0 10 10 0 20
8 ASHTON, Tracy 0 0 0 10 10 20

25 CONN0LLY,Amy 20 0 0 0 0 20
56 HALL,Carol 10 10 0 0 0 20
68 NICHOLSON, Judy 10 10 0 0 0 20
98 WINSTANLEY, Steve 10 10 0 0 0 20
114 HODGSON, Chris 0 0 0 20 0 20
119 WHITING,Gary 0 10 10 0 0 20
122 PRECIOUS, Martyn 0 0 10 0 10 20
126 MCNALLY,Peter 0 10 10 0 0 20
78 ROLLINSON,Michelle 18 0 0 0 0 18
11 BELL, Dave 10 0 0 0 0 10
22 CLARK,Richard 0 0 10 0 0 10
67 MILLSON, Carrie 10 0 0 0 0 10
117 POTTER,John 0 0 10 0 0 10
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